
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240216 MANGALA CU 957

2 UG240415 BHAGYALAKSHMI N R 942

3 UG241071 PARVATHY KRISHNA K 933

4 UG241269 SREYALAKSHMI V S 930

5 UG240647 M A MARIYAM MAHIRA 914

6 UG241097 NIRANJANA V B 913

7 UG240994 GOWRISOORIYA SOORAJ 897

8 UG240526 AIN AFSAL 897

9 UG240971 ARYAH.U.S 893

10 UG241130 DEVIKA K P 893

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240252 NANDHANA KAITHAVALAPPIL JAYAN 890

2 UG240395 JANET ROY 890

3 UG240534 HADHYA C H 888

4 UG240814 DEVI MANGATT 884

5 UG240057 AYSHA HANNA K 873

6 UG241144 THAMANNA NOUSHAD K N 873

7 UG241048 BRINDA SHAJI 870

8 UG241300 FIDA ASIN T K 862

9 UG241076 P A MEHANA 860

10 UG240499 NANDANA KRISHNAKUMAR 860

11 UG240569 THAMANNA KHATHOON 859

12 UG240649 MIRSHA CLARA THOMAS 858

13 UG241277 ARYA ANILKUMAR 856

14 UG240384 RIYAH FATHIMA R A 854

15 UG240794 ATHIRA CHIRAYIL SIDHAN 854

16 UG241250 KRISHNA J 852

17 UG240742 UTHARA YESWANTH 848

18 UG241157 JOVANNA JEPHY 848

19 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 846
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20 UG240257 FATHIMA INSHA K P 840

21 UG241030 ARYA 836

22 UG240197 SIVANANDHA T S 835

23 UG240908 THISNA MURALI 833

24 UG240103 SWEDHIKA M D 826

25 UG240351 AKSHA SHIJO 823

26 UG240607 J SALMA SABU 820

27 UG240769 ANANYA M NAIR 818

28 UG240738 THAHLIA SHIHABUDHEEN P 816

29 UG241162 ADIYHYA VINOD 814

30 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 812

31 UG240346 NIYUKTHA U S 810

32 UG241197 DIPIKA K 810

33 UG241070 SANAM FATHIMA N S 809

34 UG240060 ANAGHA P J 807

35 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 800

36 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 799

37 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 789

38 UG240544 SWETHA RAJEEV T 786

39 UG241234 ARYA REGHU 784

40 UG240522 ADITHYA MANOHAR 778

41 UG240658 GAYATHRI CR 778

42 UG241292 DONA MARIA 777

43 UG240418 SREYA SAJU 776

44 UG241133 T P SUBHASREE 775

45 UG240362 ALJEENA MARY BIJU 775

46 UG241077 ANNIE MILDRINA ALDRIN 774

47 UG240998 ANAGHA A V 768

48 UG240483 NIMMI M S 762

49 UG240791 GAYATRI SANTOSH 760

50 UG240129 BHANUPRIYA M 758

51 UG240290 ALIYA PARVEEN KHAYAS 754

52 UG240184 AGNA BABU 752

53 UG241247 AISWARYA A J 752

54 UG241023 SHABNA SHERIN. K. N 750

55 UG241109 ADITHYA V S 748
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56 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 746

57 UG241054 SREELAKSHMI. S 744

58 UG241035 CHRISTY SANTHOSH 744

59 UG240120 DEVIKA S NAIR 742

60 UG240845 ANN ROSE ANTO 740

61 UG240587 SREELAKSHMI P S 735

62 UG240181 ANNMARY M P 733

63 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 730

64 UG240385 MALAVIKA P R 729

65 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 729

66 UG240741 ANANYA M P 725

67 UG241036 NADHANA KR 725

68 UG241067 ALEEMA P.M 718

69 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 718

70 UG241296 AYSHA NAZAL AS 717

71 UG241313 MEERA SHIBU 714

72 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 711

73 UG240376 AYANA K J 708

74 UG240671 JISNA JOJU 696

75 UG240889 SREYA T S 693

76 UG240328 THAMANNA 688

77 UG240375 BINOSHYA DAVIS 685

78 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 684

79 UG241171 V ANUDEVI 676

80 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 660

81 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 657

82 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 649

83 UG240940 AYSHA HIDHA C P 646

84 UG241180 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 630

85 UG240407 ARCHANA M K 619

86 UG240927 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612

87 UG240592 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 609

88 UG240937 SWATHY K K 592

89 UG240383 NEHA K 558

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 
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1 UG240607 J SALMA SABU 820

2 UG240998 ANAGHA A V 768

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241180 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 630

2 UG240407 ARCHANA M K 619

3 UG240927 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240252 NANDHANA KAITHAVALAPPIL JAYAN 890

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241048 BRINDA SHAJI 870

2 UG240742 UTHARA YESWANTH 848

3 UG241030 ARYA 836

4 UG240197 SIVANANDHA T S 835

5 UG240908 THISNA MURALI 833

6 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 812

7 UG240346 NIYUKTHA U S 810

8 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 789

9 UG240522 ADITHYA MANOHAR 778

10 UG240418 SREYA SAJU 776

11 UG240791 GAYATRI SANTOSH 760

12 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 746

13 UG241054 SREELAKSHMI. S 744

14 UG240587 SREELAKSHMI P S 735

15 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 730

16 UG240385 MALAVIKA P R 729

17 UG240741 ANANYA M P 725

18 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 718

19 UG240889 SREYA T S 693

20 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 657

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240534 HADHYA C H 888

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240057 AYSHA HANNA K 873

2 UG241144 THAMANNA NOUSHAD K N 873

3 UG241300 FIDA ASIN T K 862

4 UG241076 P A MEHANA 860

5 UG240569 THAMANNA KHATHOON 859

6 UG240384 RIYAH FATHIMA R A 854

7 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 846

8 UG240257 FATHIMA INSHA K P 840

9 UG240738 THAHLIA SHIHABUDHEEN P 816

10 UG241070 SANAM FATHIMA N S 809

11 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 800

12 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 799

13 UG240290 ALIYA PARVEEN KHAYAS 754

14 UG241023 SHABNA SHERIN. K. N 750

15 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 729

16 UG241067 ALEEMA P.M 718

17 UG241296 AYSHA NAZAL AS 717

18 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 711

19 UG240328 THAMANNA 688

20 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 684

21 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 649

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241277 ARYA ANILKUMAR 856

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240103 SWEDHIKA M D 826

2 UG241133 T P SUBHASREE 775

3 UG241036 NADHANA KR 725

4 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 660

5 UG240940 AYSHA HIDHA C P 646

6 UG240937 SWATHY K K 592

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 
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